LU	60000	65849
	• • •	•

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ad	ldress)				
(Ad	dress)	<u></u>			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP		MAIL			
(Bi	isiness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer:	·			

Office Use Only



06/29/06--01036--017 **125.00



RECEIVED 06 JUN 29 PH 12: 53 DEPACTOR DE STATE IVISION DE CONFORMIONS TALLANASSEE, FLORIDA

· ## 117	···						1
	, ,						
	Kichand	<u>Leu</u> questo	tan (Caninu)				
	1415 ET	Pec	Amast D Idress				
	City/State/	Zip	B 227-099(Phone #	2	ر مر Office Use On	SECTION LINE LA	212
	CORPORATION	NAM	E(S) & DOCUMENT NU	MBER(S), (if known):	SEE OF	0 18
	1. TH Corr	Ol oration	Jalahassa (Document	#)	FLORIDA	-18
	2(Corp	oration	Name) ~(Document	#)		
	3(Corp	oration	Name) (Document	#)		
	4(Corp	oration	Name) (Document	#)		
		-			`		
	Walk in	Picl	kup time		Certified Copy		
	Mail out	l will	wait Photocopy	, [Certificate of Status		
	NEWFILINGS		AMENDMENTS				
1,14	Profit		Amendment				, 60
	NonProfit		Resignation of R.A., Officer/Di	rector			
	Limited Liability		Change of Registered Agent				
	Domestication		Dissolution/Withdrawal				
	Other		Merger	ą.			
	OTHER FILINGS		REGISTRATION/	i			
	Annual Report		QUALIFICATION				
	Fictitious Name		Foreign				
	Name Reservation		Limited Partnership				
			Reinstatement				
			Trademark				
			Other				
CR2E0	31(1/95)				Examiner's Initials		
가 뭐 편!							

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF T & T OF TALLAHASSEE, LLC a Florida Limited Liability Company



The undersigned organizer hereby subscribes to these Articles of Organization for T & T OF TALLAHASSEE, LLC, a Florida limited liability company.

ARTICLE I

The name of this limited liability company shall be T & T of Tallahassee, LLC

("Company").

ARTICLE II

The mailing address for the Company is 2912 Ivanhoe Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 and the street address for the principal office of the Company shall be 2912 Ivanhoe Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312.

ARTICLE III

The name and street address for the Company's registered agent is:

Richard E. Benton 1415 East Piedmont Drive Suite 4 Tallahassee, Florida 32308

ARTICLE IV

The Company shall be a member-managed limited liability company pursuant to the terms as described in the Regulations and Members' Operating Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the member identified below has executed these Articles of Organization of the Company on the date indicated below.

~

MARK TAUL

Date: 6-29-06

ASSIGNMENT OF ORGANIZER

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION RECEIVED, the undersigned, being the Organizer of record of T & T of Tallahassee, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, hereby assigns to Mark Taul and David Tedrick, all of the interest of the undersigned arising out of being such Organizer.

MARK TAUL

Date: <u>6-29-06</u>

CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE OF DESIGNATION AS REGISTERED AGENT OF

T & T OF TALLAHASSEE, LLC

Pursuant to Sections 48.091 and 608.415, Florida Statutes, the undersigned, having been designated as the initial registered agent for the service of process within the State of Florida, does hereby accept the appointment as such registered agent and does hereby agree to comply with the provisions of Section 48.091(2) relative to keeping open the registered office which is located at:

1415 East Piedmont Drive Suite 4 Tallahassee, Florida 32312

The registered agent further acknowledges that she is familiar with and accepts the obligations of serving as registered agent.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I, such designated registered agent, have hereunto set my hand and seal at Lake City, Florida, this _____ day of June, 2006.

14 senton

RICHARD'E. BENTON